

HB0019H2001

- 1 Page 6-line 15 Delete "\$50.00" and insert "\$20.00".
- 2
- 3 Page 6-line 17 Delete "\$10.00" and insert "\$5.00".
- 4
- 5 Page 6-line 19 Delete "\$50.00" and insert "\$20.00". SOMMERS